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ASI’s Ad Impressions 
Study measures which 
promotional 
products are most 
influential. In other 
words, which products, 
when given away or 
sold to a consumer, 
will influence them 
to do business with 
an advertiser. 

Total number 
of surveys 
completed 

39,451 
FINDINGS BASED ON DATA ANALYZED IN Q4 2021 
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2 

3 

4 

5 

C A P S / H E A D W E A R  

M A S KS  

P O LO  S H I R T S  

T- S H I R T S  

1 



 

 

 

  

 D R I N KWA R E  

5 MOST 
INFLUENTIAL 
PROMO 
PRODUCTS 
AMONG 
RESIDENTS OF 
VIRGINIA 

2 

3 

4 

5 

U M B R E L L A S  

P E R F O R M A N C E  W E A R  

P O LO  S H I R T S  

W R I T I N G  I N ST R U M E N T S  

LO
GO 

1 



 

 

 

 

 

 

\ 

I 

5 MOST 
INFLUENTIAL 
PROMO 
PRODUCTS 
AMONG 
RESIDENTS OF 
WASHINGTON 

P E R F O R M A N C E  W E A R  

2 

3 

4 

5 

O U T E RW E A R  

W R I T I N G  I N ST R U M E N T S  

D R I N K WA R E  

H E A LT H  &  S A F E T Y  

LO
GO 

1 



 

 

 

 

bi 
© 

\ 
~ 

I 
; ~ 

O U T E RW E A R  

2 

3 

4 

5 

H E A LT H  &  S A F E T Y  

P E R F O R M A N C E  W E A R  

B A G S  

C A L E N DA R S  

15 MOST 
INFLUENTIAL 
PROMO 
PRODUCTS 
AMONG 
RESIDENTS OF 
WEST 
VIRGINIA 



 

 

 

 

 

 Q 

\ * 
I 

~ 

; ~ 
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5 MOST 
INFLUENTIAL 
PROMO 
PRODUCTS 
AMONG 
RESIDENTS OF 
WISCONSIN 

LO
GO 

O U T E RW E A R  

M A S KS  

2 

3 

4 

5 B A G S  

1 

D R I N K WA R E  

W R I T I N G  I N ST R U M E N T S  



 

 

 

 

 

\ 

I 

O U T E RW E A R  

5 MOST 
INFLUENTIAL 
PROMO 
PRODUCTS 
AMONG 
RESIDENTS OF 
WYOMING 

2 

3 

4 

5 

B A G S  

P E R F O R M A N C E  W E A R  

D E S K  A C C E S S O R I E S  

M A S KS  

1 



 

 

 

 

O U T E RW E A R  

2 

3 

4 

5 

P E R F O R M A N C E  W E A R  

P O LO  S H I R T S  

U M B R E L L A S  

15 MOST 
INFLUENTIAL 
PROMO 
PRODUCTS 

H E A LT H  &  S A F E T Y  

FOR C ONSUMERS 
IN THE 
NORTHEAST 



 

 

 

 

O U T E RW E A R  

2 

3 

4 

5 

P E R F O R M A N C E  W E A R  

H E A LT H  &  S A F E T Y  

M A S KS  

T- S H I R T S /  
P O LO  S H I R T S  ( T I E )  

15 MOST 
INFLUENTIAL 
PROMO 
PRODUCTS 
FOR C ONSUMERS 
IN THE 
SOUTHEAST 



 

 

 

 

O U T E RW E A R  

2 

3 

4 

5 

P E R F O R M A N C E  W E A R  

P O LO  S H I R T S  

H E A LT H  &  S A F E T Y  

T- S H I R T S  

15 MOST 
INFLUENTIAL 
PROMO 
PRODUCTS 
FOR C ONSUMERS 
IN THE 
MIDWEST 



 

 

 

 

 ~ 

\ 
~ 

© 
I u ; Q 

5 MOST 
INFLUENTIAL 
PROMO 
PRODUCTS 
FOR C ONSUMERS 
IN THE 
SOUTHWEST 

P E R F O R M A N C E  W E A R  

2 

3 

4 

5 

O U T E RW E A R  

H E A LT H  &  S A F E T Y  

P O LO  S H I R T S  

M A S KS  

1 
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'f1 
~ 
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~ 

O U T E RW E A R  

2 

3 

4 

5 

P E R F O R M A N C E  W E A R  

M A S KS  

H E A LT H  &  S A F E T Y  

B A G S  

15 MOST 
INFLUENTIAL 
PROMO 
PRODUCTS 
FOR C ONSUMERS 
IN THE 
MOUNTAIN 
REGION 



 

 

 

 

• 
:~ ; 

\ 

I 

O U T E RW E A R  

2 

3 

4 

5 

P E R F O R M A N C E  W E A R  

H E A LT H  &  S A F E T Y  

D R I N K WA R E  

T- S H I R T S  

15 MOST 
INFLUENTIAL 
PROMO 
PRODUCTS 
FOR C ONSUMERS 
IN THE 
PACIFIC 
REGION 



UMBRELLAS ARE MOST INFLUENTIAL 

IN THE NORTHEAST 

\ , ASI 
RESEARCH 



MASKS ARE MOST INFLUENTIAL IN THE 

MOUNTAIN REGION 

\ , ASI 
RESEARCH 



WRITING INSTRUMENTS ARE MOST INFLUENTIAL 

IN THE SOUTHEAST 

LO
GO  

\ , ASI 
RESEARCH 



OUTERWEAR IS MOST INFLUENTIAL 

IN THE NORTHEAST 

\ , ASI 
RESEARCH 



DESK ACCESSORIES ARE MOST INFLUENTIAL 

IN THE SOUTHEAST 



HEALTH & SAFETY PRODUCTS 
ARE MOST INFLUENTIAL IN THE 
NORTHEAST 

\ , AS 
RESEARCJ 



BAGS ARE MOST INFLUENTIAL IN THE 

SOUTHEAST 



USB DRIVES ARE MOST INFLUENTIAL 
IN THE NORTHEAST 

\ , ASI 
RESEARCH 



PERFORMANCE WEAR IS MOST INFLUENTIAL 

IN THE SOUTHWEST 

\ , ASI 
RESEARCH 



CAPS & HEADWEAR ARE MOST INFLUENTIAL 
IN THE NORTHEAST 

\ , ASI 
RESEARCH 



T-SHIRTS ARE MOST INFLUENTIAL IN THE 

SOUTHEAST 



CALENDARS ARE MOST INFLUENTIAL 
IN THE NORTHEAST 

\ , ASI 
RESEARCH 



DRINKWARE IS 
MOST INFLUENTIAL IN THE 

SOUTHEAST, 

MIDWEST AND 

PACIFIC 



POLO SHIRTS ARE 
MOST INFLUENTIAL IN THE 

SOUTHEAST AND 

SOUTHWEST 




